CALENDARIO CORSI DI RECUPERO sede di POLIGNANO A MARE

MATERIA / DOCENTE

MATEMATICA
Prof.ssa Maria MASTROROSA

MATEMATICA
Prof.ssa Paola Antonia MAIELLARO

MATEMATICA
Prof.ssa Giacoma COFANO

MATEMATICA
Prof.ssa Amelia LATORRE

ITALIANO
Prof.ssa Annalisa FANIZZA

ITALIANO
Prof.ssa Anna MAZZONE

CLASSE
17A
17A
1B
1"B
1"B
27A
27A
27A
1nrC
1nrC
1nC
1rC
1rC
2"B
2"B
2"B
27C
27C
27C
27D
27D
27D
37BE
37BE
37AS
4"BE
47BE
4"BS
57AS
57AS
57AS
57AS
1"B
1B
1rC
1rC
1rC
1rC
1rC
2"B
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27D

DATE

LUNEDI — ORARIO
18/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
25/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
08/04/2024 —14:30-17:30
15/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
22/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
29/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30

LUNEDI — ORARIO
18/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
25/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
08/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
15/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
22/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30
29/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30

LUNEDI — ORARIO
18/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
25/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
08/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
15/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
22/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
29/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30

LUNEDI — ORARIO
18/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
25/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
08/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
15/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
22/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30
29/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30

MERCOLEDI — ORARIO
20/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
27/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30
10/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
17/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
24/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30

MERCOLEDI — ORARIO
27/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
17/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
24/04/2024 - 14:30-17:30
08/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30



10

11

12

ITALIANO

Prof.ssa Pierangela VENNERI

ITALIANO
Prof.ssa Enza GIANNUZZI

ITALIANO
Prof.ssa Francesca GEZZI

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Anna LAMANNA

INGLESE

Prof.ssa Roberta D’AMBROSIO

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Dejanira ZACCAGNI

218
218
27D
27D
3MAE
3NAE
3MAE
31BE
31BE
31MBE
31BE
31AS
31AS
4NAE
4NAE
4NAS
4NBE
4NBE
4NBE
4NBS
4NBS
SAAE
SAAE
5ABS
17A
17A
11C
11C
11C
11C
11C
21A
20A
2MA
218
218
218
27D
27D
27D
31BE
31BE
31BE
31BE
3MAS
3MAS
41BS
41BS

MERCOLEDI — ORARIO
20/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
27/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
03/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
*03/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30
*06/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30

MERCOLEDI — ORARIO
20/03/2024 —14:30-17:30
27/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
17/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
24/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30

MERCOLEDI — ORARIO
20/03/2024 —14:30-17:30
27/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
17/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
24/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30

VENERDI - ORARIO
22/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
05/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
12/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
19/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30

VENERDI — ORARIO
22/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
05/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
12/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
19/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30

VENERDI — ORARIO
22/03/2024 - 14:30-17:30
*26/03/2024 — 14:30-17:30
19/04/2024 — 14:30-17:30
03/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30
*07/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30
10/05/2024 — 14:30-17:30



